Fergus Falls Market report for 12-17-2024

Town

Hol. Fats
Glenwood
Glenwood
PP

PP
Bertha
Bertha

Fat Beef
Wendell
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
PP
Bertha
Wendell
Barnesville
Osakis
Osakis
Farwell
Farwell
Henning

Bulls
Felton
Felton
Farwell
Felton

YCH

FF

Bertha
Colfax
Neche ND
Lisbon
Neche ND
Colfax
Bertha

Cows
Staples
Lisbon

Desc.

Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.

Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Hfrs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1648
1670
1568
1570
1445
1383

1471
1445
1446
1480
1359
1325
1500
1420
1575
1445
1335
1198
1445
1240
1185

1970
1950
2245
2230

1245
1255
1100
1645
1570
1495

955
1435

1767
1771

price

$171.00
$171.00
$166.00
$161.00
$158.00
$155.00

$188.50
$187.00
$185.00
$185.00
$184.50
$184.50
$184.00
$183.00
$183.00
$183.00
$182.50
$182.50
$182.50
$182.00
$177.00

$145.00
$142.00
$141.00
$140.00

$176.00
$175.00
$163.00
$156.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.50
$135.00

$141.00
$137.25



Farwell
Lisbon
Wheaton
Lisbon
BL

BL

Dent
Lisbon
BL

Dent
Dent
Lisbon
Dent
Hankinson
Dent
Colfax
Dent
Dent
Rothsay
FF
Lisbon
Lisbon
Vining
Rothsay
Vining
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
FF
Colfax
Lisbon
Clitherall
FF
Colfax
Dalton
Clitherall
Colfax
FF
Clitherall
FF
Clitherall
Farwell
Vining
Clitherall
Lisbon

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow

~No Sale Christmas Eve!

Merry Christmas!

There will be a Sale December 31st!

1685
1621
1410
1448
1170
1175
1155
1425
1270
1335
1145
1407
1130
1290
1205
1230
1230
1255
1615
1380
1830
1380
1340
1465
1590
1900
1675
1445
1505
1135
1575
1665
1365
1365
1005
1705
1430
1370
1665
1385
1560
1330
1375
1415
1525

$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$130.00
$130.00
$128.00
$128.00
$127.50
$127.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$118.00
$118.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$116.00
$116.00
$114.00
$111.00
$111.00
$110.00
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00
$103.00
$102.50
$100.00
$100.00

$99.00

$97.00

$96.00

$95.00

$95.00

$94.00

$93.00

$92.00



January 14th 2025~
Bred Stock Cow & Heifer Sale 11:30

~ Special Feeders Sale~
January 14th
January 28th



