Fergus Falls Mark Town	et report for 12- Desc.	17-2024 average #	price	
<i>Hol. Fats</i> Glenwood Glenwood PP PP Bertha Bertha	Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Hfrs.		1648 1670 1568 1570 1445 1383	\$171.00 \$171.00 \$166.00 \$161.00 \$158.00 \$155.00
Fat Beef Wendell Bertha Bertha Bertha Bertha PP Bertha Wendell Barnesville Osakis Osakis Farwell Farwell Henning	Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs.		1471 1445 1446 1480 1359 1325 1500 1420 1575 1445 1335 1198 1445 1240 1185	\$188.50 \$187.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$184.50 \$184.50 \$183.00 \$183.00 \$183.00 \$183.00 \$182.50 \$182.50 \$182.50 \$182.00 \$182.00
Bulls Felton Felton Farwell Felton YCH FF Bertha Colfax Neche ND Lisbon Neche ND Colfax	Beef Bull Beef Bull Beef Bull Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs.		1970 1950 2245 2230 1245 1255 1100 1645 1570 1495 955	\$145.00 \$142.00 \$141.00 \$140.00 \$175.00 \$163.00 \$163.00 \$148.00 \$148.00 \$147.50
Bertha Cows Staples Lisbon	Beef Hfrs. Beef Cow Beef Cow		1435 1767 1771	\$135.00 \$141.00 \$137.25

Farwell	Beef Cow	1685	\$136.00
Lisbon	Beef Cow	1621	\$135.00
Wheaton	Beef Cow	1410	\$135.00
Lisbon	Beef Cow	1448	\$133.00
BL	Beef Cow	1170	\$133.00
BL	Beef Cow	1175	\$133.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1155	\$133.00
Lisbon	Beef Cow	1425	\$130.00
BL	Beef Cow	1270	\$130.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1335	\$128.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1145	\$128.00
Lisbon	Beef Cow	1407	\$127.50
Dent	Beef Cow	1130	\$127.00
Hankinson	Beef Cow	1290	\$126.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1205	\$126.00
Colfax	Beef Cow	1230	\$126.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1230	\$125.00
Dent	Beef Cow	1255	\$120.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1615	\$120.00
FF	Beef Cow	1380	\$118.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1830	\$118.00
Lisbon	Beef Cow	1380	\$117.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1340	\$117.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1465	\$117.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1590	\$116.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1900	\$116.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1675	\$114.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1445	\$111.00
FF	Beef Cow	1505	\$111.00
Colfax	Beef Cow	1135	\$110.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1575	\$106.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1665	\$104.00
FF	Hol. Cow	1365	\$103.00
Colfax	Beef Cow	1365	\$103.00
Dalton	Beef Cow	1005	\$102.50
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1705	\$100.00
Colfax	Beef Cow	1430	\$100.00
FF	Beef Cow	1370	\$99.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1665	\$97.00
FF	Beef Cow	1385	\$96.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1560	\$95.00
Farwell	Beef Cow	1330	\$95.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1375	\$94.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1415	\$93.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1525	\$92.00
			-

~No Sale Christmas Eve! Merry Christmas!

There will be a Sale December 31st!

January 14th 2025~ Bred Stock Cow & Heifer Sale 11:30

~ Special Feeders Sale~ January 14th *January 28th*